Hacksjon Korthall 2019 Var o host
Omgang H6 2019-09-10

25 skott liggande
Namn
1 Sture Tibblin
2 Bengt Borgenport
3 Gote Rydstedt
4 L-E Isaksson
5 Urban Fjallstrom
6 Ivar Ahlberg
7 Lennart Dahl
8 Ingemar Soderlund
9 Krister Nilsson
10 Lennart Pree
11 Kenneth Jegerfalk
12 Lars Sundqvist
13 Goran André
14 Olle Eklund

Forening
Botkyrka
Skarp
Skarp
Skarp
Rosersberg
Skarp
Botkyrka
Skarp
Botkyrka
Amator
Skarp
Skarp
Amator
Skarp

Sum Resultat

242
233
232
228
236
230
216
223
223
240
218
220
230
222

249,43
249,11
249,10
249,02
249,00
248,89
248,85
248,80
248,77
248,75
248,67
248,64
248,62
248,53



